Husqvarna Integrerbar opvaskemaskine

QB63741

Energiklasse

Lydniveau

Antal kuverter

Bestik placering

Udskudt start

Indbygningshgjde

Indvendig belysning

Energiforbrug af Eco-prg. pr. 100 cykler
Vandforbrug pr. cyklus i Eco-program
Automatiske programmer

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Indbygningsdybde

Veegt

EAN nummer

C

42 dB(A)

15
Bestikbakke gverst
Ja
820-900mm
Nej

76 kWh
11,0 L

Ja

818 mm
596 mm
550 mm
550 mm
38,4 kg

7332543975204



